
YMCA Competition
Meet Schedule

Winter 2019-2020

Sat, Sept 28 - - Intra-Squad Meet @ Southern 

(YMCA Squad Only)

*  † Sat, Oct 26 - - Pentathlon @ Chambersburg

(12 & Under only)

* Sat, Nov 9 - - League Mini-Invite @ GAC

*  † Sat & Sun, Nov 16-17 Tournament of Champions @ GAC

*  † Sat, Dec 21 - - Distance Invitational @ Waynesboro

* Sat, Jan 11 - - League Mini-Invite @ GAC

* Sun, Feb 9 - - League Meet @ GSVY

† Sat & Sun, Feb 22-23 YSCAP Championship

(location pending confirmation)

†  ‡ Sat & Sun, Mar 6-8 YMCA Districts @ GAC

†  ‡ Sat & Sun, Mar 20-22 YMCA States @ PennState

* Must swim in three (3) or more of these meets to swim in the championship meet progression.

† Meet has entry fees.

‡ Meet has qualifying standards to participate.
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